
 
Community Engagement Board  

2025/2026 Schedule  
 
Where?:​ Evergreen Public Schools Administrative Service Center  
13413 NE LeRoy Haagen Memorial Drive, Vancouver, WA 98684 
 

Location:​ Main entry (west end of the parking lot - near the flagpole) 
 

Meeting Times: 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm  
 

Dates 

 
●​ Thursday, October 2, 2025 (CEB Volunteer Training Only) 
●​ Thursday, October 16, 2025  
●​ Thursday, October 30, 2025 
●​ Thursday, November 6, 2025 
●​ Thursday, November 20, 2025  
●​ Thursday, December 4, 2025 
●​ Thursday, December 18, 2025 
●​ Thursday, January 15, 2026 
●​ Thursday, January 29, 2026 
●​ Thursday, February 12, 2026 
●​ Thursday, February 26, 2026 
●​ Thursday, March 12, 2026 
●​ Thursday, March 26, 2026 
●​ Thursday, April 16, 2026 
●​ Thursday, April 30, 2026 
●​ Thursday, May 14, 2026 
●​ Thursday, May 28, 2026 

 
 


